
Pos 

AVANÇADO 
1 

PRO 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

28 

51 

52 

43 

46 

Name 

Uira SOARES 

Paulo HIGINO 

William PEDERSINI 

ASINHA 

Uilian BALDASSO 

Class 

AVANÇADO 

PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 

In Session 

Fast Lap 3 PRÓ / AVANÇADO 

Fast Lap 3 PRÓ / AVANÇADO 
Fast Lap 3 PRÓ / AVANÇADO 
Fast Lap 3 PRÓ / AVANÇADO 
Fast Lap 1 PRÓ 

Overall BestTm 

1:33.237 

1:28.393 

1:30.945 

1:31.173 

1:35.009 

Diff 

4.844 

2.552 
2.780 
6.616 

Printed: 29/09/2019 16:35:29 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOSDIRETOR DE PROVAS

FAST LAP CARLOS BARCELOS 
Pró 

FINAL PRÓ / AVANÇADO 

Autódromo Int Sta Cruz do Sul 3,531 km 


